
Standard

FixationSpecificity

Factory setting

Watts

Lumens

 Led Sources

 FNRB
RAW

BRONZE

FNBN

Bronze Finishing Alabasters

 

WHITE 
VEIN

BROWN
VEIN

FNMB
MEDIUM
BRONZE

 FNBK
BLACK 

BRONZE
BRUSHED

NICKEL

Handmade in France

Weight kg (lbs)

Patinas Type 

mm [in]

Colors

         Dimming

CUSTOM
FINISHING

ON DEMAND

Driver Position

Special

Reference
WLQQ310RC
Description
Patinated bronze body -Protective varnish - Alabaster diffuser

SCONCE

310
QUATRE CENT QUARANTE

Design  Arnaud Leman 

 
2,76

70,00  

 
2,79

70,80  

 
12

,2
0

31
0,

00
 

 
1,77

45,00  

1,44
36,70

strip LED 220-240V / 50-60hz / 24V

500 lm (nominal)

2 [4.4]

5W

NAM

REMOTE REMOTE REMOTE

Dry
location Class 2

STREET, SUITE 1
CO, CA 94103

415-241-9300

100 N ROBERTSON BLVD, 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90048
323-825-5880

. .C OM
INFO@COUPDETATSF.COM
WWW OUPDETATSF C111 RHODE ISLAND 

SAN FRANCIS



Standard

FixationSpecificity

Factory setting

Watts

Lumens

 Led Sources

 FNRB
RAW

BRONZE

FNBN

Bronze Finishing Alabasters

 

WHITE 
VEIN

BROWN
VEIN

FNMB
MEDIUM
BRONZE

 FNBK
BLACK 

BRONZE
BRUSHED

NICKEL

Handmade in France

Weight kg (lbs)

Patinas Type 

mm [in]

Colors

         Dimming

CUSTOM
FINISHING

ON DEMAND

Driver Position

Special

Reference
WLQQ600RC
Description
Patinated bronze body -Protective varnish - Alabaster diffuser

SCONCE
QUATRE CENT QUARANTE

Design  Arnaud Leman 

strip LED 220-240V / 50-60hz / 24V

NAM

1000 lm (nominal)

10W

4.5 [10]

INSIDE INSIDE INSIDE

Dry
location Class 2

600

 
3,21

81,61  

1,81
45,96

 
2,93

74,50  

 
1,81

46,00  

 
23

,6
2

60
0,

00
 

STREET, SUITE 1
CO, CA 94103

415-241-9300

100 N ROBERTSON BLVD, 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90048
323-825-5880

. .C OM
INFO@COUPDETATSF.COM
WWW OUPDETATSF C111 RHODE ISLAND 

SAN FRANCIS



Standard

FixationSpecificity

Factory setting

Watts

Lumens

 Led Sources

 FNRB
RAW

BRONZE

FNBN

Bronze Finishing Alabasters

 

WHITE 
VEIN

BROWN
VEIN

FNMB
MEDIUM
BRONZE

 FNBK
BLACK 

BRONZE
BRUSHED

NICKEL

Handmade in France

Weight kg (lbs)

Patinas Type 

mm [in]

Colors

         Dimming

CUSTOM
FINISHING

ON DEMAND

Driver Position

Special

Reference
WLQQ800RC
Description
Patinated bronze body -Protective varnish - Alabaster diffuser

SCONCE
QUATRE CENT QUARANTE

Design 
 

Arnaud Leman 

strip LED 24V 

900 lm (nominal)

13 [6]

15W

North America

INSIDE REMOTE REMOTE

Dry
location Class 2

800

COMPONENTS

 
4.331

110.00  

 
3.213
81.61  

 
31

.5
39

80
1.

10
 

 
3.248
82.50  

 
9.

68
5

24
6.

00
 

 4.331110.00  

4" JUNCTION BOX

Driver 120 VAC / 50 - 60 Hz

STREET, SUITE 1
CO, CA 94103

415-241-9300

100 N ROBERTSON BLVD, 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90048
323-825-5880

. .C OM
INFO@COUPDETATSF.COM
WWW OUPDETATSF C111 RHODE ISLAND 

SAN FRANCIS


